

King County

Legislation Details

2017	7-0061	Version:	2			
Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed	
2/21	/2017			In control:	Hearing Examiner	
				Final action:	5/1/2017	
				Enactment #:	18509	
AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing examiner to approve, subject to conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for open space submitted by Travis and Alison Watson for property located at 6003, 5901, and 5900 Tolt River Road NE, Carnation, WA, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and land resources division file no. E16CT047.						
Joe	McDermo	tt				
Current Use, Hearing Examiner						
1. Ordinance 18509.pdf, 2. A. Hearing Examiner Report Dated March 31, 2017, 3. 2017-0061 DNRP WLRD Report.pdf, 4. Affiidavit of Pub -2017-0057005800590061 Woodinville Weekly 3-6-17.pdf						
Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
2	Metropo	litan King C	ounty	Council Pas	sed	Pass
1	Metropo	litan King C	ounty	Council Intr	oduced and Referred	
	Ordi 2/21 AN C conc subr NE, divis Joe Curr 1. O WLF Ver. 2	AN ORDINAN conditions, the submitted by T NE, Carnation division file no Joe McDermo Current Use, H 1. Ordinance 1 WLRD Report Ver. Action By 2 Metropol	Ordinance 2/21/2017 AN ORDINANCE concurr conditions, the application submitted by Travis and A NE, Carnation, WA, desig division file no. E16CT047 Joe McDermott Current Use, Hearing Exa 1. Ordinance 18509.pdf, 2 WLRD Report.pdf, 4. Affii Ver. Action By 2 Metropolitan King C	Ordinance 2/21/2017 AN ORDINANCE concurring with conditions, the application for p submitted by Travis and Alison NE, Carnation, WA, designated division file no. E16CT047. Joe McDermott Current Use, Hearing Examined 1. Ordinance 18509.pdf, 2. A. H WLRD Report.pdf, 4. Affiidavit of Ver. Action By 2 Metropolitan King County	Ordinance Status: 2/21/2017 In control: Final action: Final action: Enactment #: AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recomment conditions, the application for public benefit rations submitted by Travis and Alison Watson for proper NE, Carnation, WA, designated department of n division file no. E16CT047. Joe McDermott Current Use, Hearing Examiner 1. Ordinance 18509.pdf, 2. A. Hearing Examiner Ver. Action By 2 Metropolitan King County Council Pase	Ordinance Status: Passed 2/21/2017 In control: Hearing Examiner Final action: 5/1/2017 Enactment #: 18509 AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing examiner conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for submitted by Travis and Alison Watson for property located at 6003, 5901, and NE, Carnation, WA, designated department of natural resources and parks, wa division file no. E16CT047. Joe McDermott Current Use, Hearing Examiner 1. Ordinance 18509.pdf, 2. A. Hearing Examiner Report Dated March 31, 2017 WLRD Report.pdf, 4. Affilidavit of Pub -2017-0057005800590061 Woodinv Ver. Action By Action 2 Metropolitan King County Council Passed